4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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.Concurs

752790
o 40M

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0543034F
2008202M
0013370F
0543170F
0429885F
0484030F
0484038F
2042640F
2042637F
2008221F
0484027F
2042644M
2008201F
0013378F
0528185F
2042620M
0484037F
2008222F
0484033F
2042633F
0543028F
0517622F
0013368M
2042628F
2008216F
2053209M
2008223F
0484021F
3004783F
2008686F
2053207F
2042618F
0484028F
0543058F
2053216F
0543136M
2008206F
2053212M
2042624M
2042641F

Versiune SW: RO-4.14.

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

37.

:35 GPS
:35 40
:35 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DASB50D9
| DA63E418
| DA17A39D
| DA5B52C7
| DASB5173
| DASEE664
| DA63ELEE
| DA17AL1AC
| DA39E347
| DA1IE1B25
| DA17A554
| DA17A294
| DA63EOCL
| DA1T7A268
| DA63E617
| DA17A413
| DA12BF25
| DA63E282
| DA12BF7B
|DAF1F131
| DASB73EE
| DAF1AQE3
| DAIEOB84
| DASECAS83
| DA63E5DB
| DA372D65
| DA63E593
| DA17A24A
| DA5B50B2
| DA63E50F
| DA12BC6E
| DA17A308
| DA17A489
| DASB51B1
| DA39E442
| DA5B515D
| DAG63E636
| DA63E68C
| DA39E253
| DAIEOBBA

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

28050

Benzing 48907131 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON

02,05

| SERVER

Florin Hanciu
21°

12" 56.7"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 L4856

9000294D


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101656_1746207635.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

2042647M
0543015M
2008375M
2042616F
0484023M
2008693M
2008673M
2053206M
0517418M
2042613M
0543026M
2053214M
0543031M
2053227M
2042649M
0484032M
0543130M
2008217M
0516626M
0013374M
2042643M
2042625M
0484022M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14.

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:35 GPS
:35 40
:35 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA17A4DD
| DASEC907
| DAF1A274
| DA108599
| DA17A299
| DA63E1D9
| DA966AD7
| DA39E23C
| DA1EOD34
| DAIEOC58
| DASECAG62
| DAF1A375
| DAF1A155
| DA63E364
| DAIEOAOE
| DA17A50B
| DA63E391
| DA63E082
| DA1IEQA42
| DATEQC17
| DAIEOCSE
| DA1IEOCO3
| DA17A23C

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

28050

Benzing 48907131 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

02,05

Florin Hanciu
21° 12" 56.7"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

52025 A4S 5 E

E

115710
9000294D

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101656_1746207635.pdf

